ENSEAL® G2
Curved and Straight
Tissue Sealers
Secure sealing and versatility
in the palm of your hand.
Enseal®
Secure sealing and versatility
in the palm of your hand

Revolutionary power
for the ENSEAL® G2 Tissue Sealers (sold separately)
One-handed operation
Ergonomic closing handle
offers fit and comfort for each
unique hand
Energy activation
button integrates
I-BLADE® release
Full 360° rotation
3mm Curved or
5mm Straight jaws
Available in four shaft lengths;
compatible with 5mm trocars
Code Shaft diameter Shaft length Qty
NSLG2C14 5mm 14cm 6
NSLG2C25 5mm 25cm 6
NSLG2C35 5mm 35cm 6
NSLG2C45 5mm 45cm 6
ENSEAL® G2 Tissue Sealers
The complete ENSEAL® G2 Tissue Sealer Portfolio
All ENSEAL® and HARMONIC® devices are compatible
with the Ethicon Endo-Surgery Generator.
To experience the ENSEAL® G2 Tissue Sealers, contact your Ethicon Sales Professional
Call 1-877-ETHICON. Connect at www.ethicon.com/ensealg2
ENSEAL® G2 Curved and Straight Tissue Sealers —
Secure sealing and versatility to do more.
ENSEAL® G2 Curved
Code Shaft diameter Shaft length Qty
NSLG2S14 5mm 14cm 6
NSLG2S25 5mm 25cm 6
NSLG2S35 5mm 35cm 6
NSLG2S45 5mm 45cm 6
ENSEAL® G2 Straight
Enseal®
© 2022 Ethicon US, LLC.  All rights reserved.
005166-220826